
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A

B B

C C

D D

TITLE

SIZE

DWG NO

REV

SCALE
SHEET OF

DRAWN

CHECKED

MFG

APPROVED

Mat'l:

REV

Customer:

PROPRIETARY NOTE: THIS DRAWING AND
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS
PROPRIETARY TO ROYAL-LASER, AND
SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED, COPIED,
OR DISCLOSED IN WHOLE OR IN PARTOR
USED FOR MANUFACTURE OR FOR ANY
PURPOSE WITHOUT ITS WRITTEN PREMISSION.

TOLERANCE TABLE

.X             =   0.06         ( 1.50 mm)

.XX           =   0.03          (  0.75 mm)

.XXX         =   0.01          ( 0.25 mm)

ANGULAR=  1

NOTE:  -WORK TO DIMENSIONS
              -DO NOT SCALE
              -REPORT ERRORS
              -MINIMUM BEND RADIUS AND
               DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES, UNLESS
               OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
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LOCKABLE FRONT PANEL
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REMOVABLE LINERS
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INSERTS TYP
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SIDE PANEL

STAINLESS STEEL QUARTER 
TURN LOCK WITH DOUBLE 
BIT KEY

18.00

42.75

57.25

STAINLESS STEEL QUARTER 

VINYL STREAM LABELS 


	Page 1

